
{

{

{

{

{

mf

Allegretto

7

™™

™™

™™

™™

13

19

©RoadToVirtuosity.com

™™

™™

26

34

34

&
1

3 5 > 2. .
5
1

5
1

5
1

5
1

5
1

No.	123 Kohler
Op.	249,	No.	123

&
2
4

. .
2
4

. .
3
5

. . . .
.

. .
.

. .

&

5
1
> 5

1
2

4 > . .

&
4

2

3
5

. . . . . . . .

&

1 3 5 3
3

5
3

&
2 5 3 2

&

5
3

5
3

5
3

4
2> 5>

&
4

2
. . . .

3 4 4
2

&
>

.
. . 5

1

5
1

5
1

5
1

5
1

&
4 3

1

5
3 .

. .
.

. .
3

œ ™ œ
J

œ œ ™ œ
J

œ œ œ œ ˙ Œ
˙
˙

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œœ œ œ œœ œ œ
œœ

œ œ
œœ

œ œ
œ

œ œ
œ

œ œ

˙
˙ ™

™ ˙
˙ Œ

œ ™ œ
J

œ œ ™ œ
J

œ œ œ œ ˙
Œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œœ

œ œ
œœ

œ œ œœ
œ œ

œœ
œ œ

œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ# ˙ œ ˙
Œ ˙̇ œœ ˙̇ Œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙̇ Œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ

˙̇ œœ ˙̇ Œ œœ œœ œœ
œœ œœ œœ ˙̇ ™™ ˙̇ ™™

œ ™ œ
J œ

œ œ œ
œ

œ œ
œ

œ œ
œ

œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ ™ œ
J œ œ

œ œ ˙
Œ

˙
˙

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ œ

œ
˙
˙ ™

™ ˙
˙ Œ

œb œ œ
œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

œ œ
œ

œ œ
œ œ œ ˙

Œ


